MSZA SUPERCUP Balatonflizfé 2015.06.5-7. Techno239

Rank/
Helyezés

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

Name/Név

Geiger Richard
Szlavi Roland
Morvai Balint
Martin Beranek
Berankova Karolina
Carny Oliver
Andok Viktor
Baranyai Laura
Morvai Anna
Fabé Dorina
Kucinsky Stefan
Berankova Lenka

SailNo

HUN-206
HUN-282
HUN-3000
SVK-40
SVK-11
SVK-77
HUN-2000
HUN-203
HUN-487
HUN-619
SVK-322
SVK-49

Club

MSZA
MSZA
MSZA
Atu Kosice
Atu Kosice
Atu Kosice
MSZA
MSZA
MSZA
MSZA
Atu Kosice
Atu Kosice

Class/Osztdly

Techno 293 (U17)
Techno 293 (U17)
Techno 293 (U15)
Techno 293 (U17)
Techno 293 (U15)
Techno 293 (U17)
Techno 293 (U17)
Techno 293 (U15)
Techno 293 (U15)
Techno 293 (U15)
Techno 293 (U17)
Techno 293 (U15)

R1

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
13.0 DNF
13.0 DNF
13.0 DNF
13.0 DNF
13.0 DNF

Total

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0

Nett

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0



MSZA SUPERCUP Balatonfiizf6é 2015.06.5-7. Techno293 (U15)

Rank/
Helyezés

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Name/Név

Morvai Balint
Berankova Karolina
Baranyai Laura
Morvai Anna

Fabo Dorina
Berankova Lenka

SailNo

HUN-3000
SVK-11
HUN-203
HUN-487
HUN-619
SVK-49

Club

MSZA
Atu Kosice
MSZA
MSZA
MSZA
Atu Kosice

Class/Osztaly

Techno 293 (U15)
Techno 293 (U15)
Techno 293 (U15)
Techno 293 (U15)
Techno 293 (U15)
Techno 293 (U15)

R1

1.0
2.0
3.0 DNF
3.0 DNF
3.0 DNF
3.0 DNF

Total

1.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Nett

1.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0



MSZA SUPERCUP Balatonfiizf6 2015.06.5-7. RS:X

Rank/

Helyezés Name/Név SailNo Club Class/Osztaly R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
1st Gadorfalvi Aron HUN-1 MSZA RS:X férfi (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 4.0
2nd Nikl Andras HUN-199 MSZA RS:X férfi 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 (5.0 DNF) 14.0 9.0
3rd Santa Bence HUN-196 MSZA RS:X férfi (3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 13.0 10.0
4th Bors Maté HUN-177 MSZA RS:X férfi (5.00Cs) 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 20.0 15.0
1st Nikl Bence HUN-198 MSZA RS:X ifjusagi (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 4.0
2nd Hanzély Mark HUN-1801 MSZA RS:X ifjusagi (2.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0 8.0
3rd Simonics Andras HUN-969 MSZA RS:X ifjusagi (4.00Cs) 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0DNF 17.0 13.0
1st Cholnoky Sara HUN-119 MSZA RS:X néi (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 4.0
2nd Veit Ménika HUN-180 MSZA RS:X néi 2.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0 2.0 11.0 8.0

3rd Szentivanyi Sara HUN-5555 MSZA RS:X néGi (4.00Cs) 3.0 3.0 2.0 40DNF 16.0 12.0



MSZA SUPERCUP Balatonflizfé 2015.06.5-7. Raceboard

Rank/
Helyezés

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
19th
19th

Name/Név

Patrik Pollak
Beranek Karol
Marcel Mesko
Martin Potucky
Marcel Carny
Nagy-Pal Levente
Gadorfalvi Luca
Kucinsky Lubomir
Pavol Lopuchovsky
Pollak Jozef
Gadorfalvi Karoly
Pavol Lopuchovsky
Gilicze Tamas
Pollacsek Kalman
Duchnovsky Milan
Juraj Kucinsky
Gilicze Noémi
Beranek Peter

dr Urban Tibor
Urban Erzsébet
Papp Zoltan

SailNo

SVK-1
SVK-17
SVK-4
SVK-261
SVK-7
HUN-181
HUN-41
SVK-25
SVK-155
SVK-31
HUN-4
SVK-156
HUN-63
HUN-661
SVK-26
SVK-13
HUN-18
SVK-46
HUN-78
HUN-215
HUN-10

Club

Atu Kosice

Atu Kosice

Atu Kosice

Jacht Klub Subrance
Atu Kosice
Badacsonytomaji Szorf SE
MSZA

Atu Kosice

Atu Kosice

Atu Kosice

MSZA

Atu Kosice

Korte SE

MSZA

Akademik tu Kosice
Atu Kosice

Korte SE

Atu Kosice

Gradus

Korte SE

Alba Regia

Class/Osztaly

Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard

R1

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
22.0 DNC
22.0 DNC
22.0 DNF

Total

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
22.0
22.0
22.0

Nett

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
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